
orania.bar



tonkatruck ............................................................................................................................................. 16
dunkler rum, tonka, orania wermut blend, sherry, himbeere
dark rum, tonka, orania vermouth blend, sherry, raspberry

cocktails

Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19% MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19 % VAT.

prince of orania .............................................................................................................................. 18
h by hine cognac, zitrus, champagner, zitronenverbene
h by hine cognac, citrus, champagne, verbena

terra ............................................................................................................................................................... 15
bourbon, shiitake, honig-ingwer, zitrus cordial
bourbon, shiitake, honey-ginger, citrus cordial



Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19% MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19 % VAT.

bloody madonna ........................................................................................................................... 15
kapern, vodka, fermentierte tomate, himbeere
capers, vodka, fermented tomato, raspberry

cocktails

club side down ................................................................................................................................ 16
plymouth gin, orange bitters, cascara-himbeer schaum
plymouth gin, orange bitters, cascara-raspberry foam

mezcal gimlet ................................................................................................................................... 15
montelobos mezcal, zitrus, grapefruit, chili, vetiver
montelobos mezcal, citrus, grapefruit, vetiver



Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19% MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19 % VAT.

desperado ............................................................................................................................................. 16
tequila, fermentierter honig, mango, chilli, italicus, pale ale
tequila, fermented honey, mango, chilli, italicus, pale ale

cocktails

old fashioned ..................................................................................................................................... 16
woodford reserve bourbon & rye, brandy, glukose, bitters blend, holz
woodford reserve bourbon & rye, brandy, glucose, bitters blend, wood

kitsune ........................................................................................................................................................ 16
nikka coffey gin, sencha, gurke, uhudler wermut, soda
nikka coffey gin, sencha, cucumber, uhudler vermouth, soda



food



snack attack

oliven                                                                                                                           10
olives

x-berg duck pizza.das beste der ente rund						         22
x-berg duck pizza.crispy duck skin.choy bao.asia mayo.hoisin.ginger

Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19% MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19% VAT.
Bitte fragen Sie das Orania Team nach einer Allergenenliste. Please ask the staff for a list of allergens.

5 mal kaese & allem was dazugehoert							         20
5 times cheese & everything that goes with it



tomatensuppe ayurvedisch gewürzt  							          10

suppe soup

ayurvedic tomato soup

potato-lee soup.cheese creiner
kartoffel-lauchsuppe.käsekreiner     				                                        15

Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19% MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19% VAT.
Bitte fragen Sie das Orania Team nach einer Allergenenliste. Please ask the staff for a list of allergens.



bar food

herzen vom römersalat.parmesan.gebeiztes eigelb                 			      18
roman lettuce.parmesan.pickled egg yolk     

pilz gyoza.junger spinat.erdnussdressing                 				       15
mushroom gyoza.young spinach.peanut dressing

klopdog.beetroot.capers

pommes.chili.cheese 							                   	    15
fries.chili.cheese

toast hawaii.fake chicken							                     18
toast hawaii.fake chicken

veal *schnitzel*.potato-cucumber salad.lingonberry
kalbsschnitzel.erdäpfel-gurkensalat.preiselbeeren				     	    35

Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19% MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19% VAT.
Bitte fragen Sie das Orania Team nach einer Allergenenliste. Please ask the staff for a list of allergens.

klopdog.rote beete.kapern					                                        18



dessert

green apple.shiso.vegan white chocolate
grüner apfel.shiso.vegane weiße schokolade   				                 12

Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19% MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19 % VAT.
Bitte fragen Sie das Orania Team nach einer Allergenenliste. Please ask the staff for a list of allergens.

homemade cakes
hausgemachte kuchen & torten	    				                              6



pils fass.draft 0.3/0.5
berliner berg
helles fass.draft 0.3/0.5
tegernseer

brlo 0.33
pale ale.naked
franziskaner 0.5
hefeweizen

4.5/6.0

4.5/6.0

4.5

5.5

8
3

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

5.5
6

wasser water
rheinsberger 
preussenquelle
still und sprudel 0.7
still und sprudel 0,275

softgetränke softdrinks
schweppes dry tonic 0.2
schweppes soda 0.2
thomas henry tonic 0.2
thomas henry botanical tonic 0.2
thomas henry pink grapefruit 0.2
thomas henry spicy ginger 0.2
fritz zitronenlimonade 0.2
fritz orangenlimonade 0.2
coca cola classic*zero 0.2
charitea mate 0.33
fountain of youth coconut 0.5

bauer 0.3
tomate.tomato
apfel.apple
orange.orange
rhabarber.rhubarb
quitte.quince
traube.grape
maracuja.passion fruit

schorle.spritzer
0.3

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

4.5

hausgemachte limonaden 0.3 
homemade lemonade 0.3 

zitrone.minze
earl grey iced tee

7
7

bier beer saft juice schorle

Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19%MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19% VAT



espresso tierra brazil
espresso doppio tierra brazil
espresso macchiato
doppio espresso macchiato
cafe crema
americano
cappuccino
latte macchiato
milchkaffee
flat white
eislatte

3.1
3.9
3.7
4.5

4
4

4.1
4.3
4.3
4.5
4.3

harmutty assam
darjeeling 
english breakfast
earl grey
sencha 
jasmine queen
verbene
kräuter 
marokkanische minze 
kamille
red of africa
white house

frisch fresh
ingwer.minze

8
7
7
7
8
8
7
7
7
7
8
7

7

kaffee coffee tee tea

hot

Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19%MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19% VAT



schaum spume 0.1
matthias stachel.pfalz
2020 chardonnay sekt brut

bouvet-ladubay.loire
2021 cremant brut rosé selecton

le bullet.epernay
champagne gaston burtin

ros�é rosé 0.1
ca dei frati. lombardei		       8 
2021 rosa dei frati

rot red 0.1
rapitalà.sizilien
2019 cabernet sauvignon 
hugonis

sierra cantabria. rioja
2019 rioja crianza

weiss white 0.1
markus molitor.mosel
2021 pinot blanc klosterberg

franckenstein. baden
2020 riesling granit

peth-wetz. rheinhessen
2022 blanc de noir

domaine thomas-labaille.loir
2022 sancerre „authentique“

7

7

7

8

9

9

16

12

7

Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19%MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19% VAT

wein wine



antica formula
ferdinands weiß
del professore bianco 
mancino ambrato
martini ambrato
noilly prat dry
cocchi americano
cocchi di torino
fmk extra trocken
lusteau rosé
stork rosé rye

8
8
9
8
8
8
7
7
9
8
8

elephant
elephant sloe
elephant navy strenghts
humboldt
gin sul
monkey 47
gin mare
plymouth
apostoles
hendrick‘s
hendrick‘s midsummer
hendrick‘s neptunia
hendrick‘s flora dora
the botanist
nikka coffey
kyrö dark
rutte celery gin
zuidam oude genever

11
11
12
10
12
13
12
9

11
12
10
10
10
11
12
11
12
8

wodka vodka		          40ml
belvedere
grey goose
nikka coffey
finlandia
freimeister kollektiv nicola
freimeister kollektiv sangaste

10
10
12
7

12
11

Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19%MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19% VAT

spirituosen spirits

wermut vermouth		          50ml gin gin				    40ml



la escondida
freimeister kollektiv 
mezcal artesanal
real minero 
largo barli
largo tobala
pechuga
atenco pechuga

11

15

19
20
27
16

arette blanco
fortaleza
patron silver
patron reposado
tequila ocho reposado

9
13
10
12
12

aalborg dild
linie matured at sea
linie madeira cask
linie port cask

7
9

10
10

lustau manzanilla
lustau oloroso
lustau pedro ximenez 
lusteau fino

7
7
7
7

taylors tawny 10y
taylors ruby port
taylors chip dry

8
7
7

spirituosen spirits

mezcal mezcal agave              40ml aquavit aquavit 			   40ml

Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19%MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19% VAT

tequila tequila agave                40ml

sherry sherry 	     	           40ml

portwein portwine 			  40ml



pierre ferrand 
henessy x.o

10
33

armagnac armagnac 	         40ml                      
domaine daurensan 20y
domaine daurensan 30y

23
37

fernet branca
averna
aperol
tempus fungit gran classico
dom benedictine
pierre farrand dry curaçao 
campari
amaro mondino
freimeister kollektiv amaro
amaro nonino
cynar
amanero
freimeister kollektiv cassis
freimeister kollektiv speckbirne
freimeister kollektiv rhabarber
chartreuse grün/gelb
mampe halb & halb
mampe minze
orampe
pernod
pastis

6
6
6
6
6
6
8
7
9
9
7
9
9
9
9

13
6
6
7
6
6

grappa grappa 		          40ml  
nonino grappa di merlot
freimeister kollektiv  
wein & testerbrand

9

12

cognac cognac 		          40mlliköre sweet liqueurs                   40ml

spirituosen spirits

Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19%MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19% VAT



glenallachie 12y
bruichladdich islay barrel
glenmorangie original
stork club single malt
stork club single cask
balvenie
highland park
highland park 18y
macallan 12y
dalmore 15y
dalmore king alexander II
glednfiddich 19y madeira cask
jura 10y
jura rum cask
jura seven wood
ardbeg 10y
ardbeg corryvrecken

9
11
12
13
13
15
12
26
19
18
38
33
12
13
16
11
17

single malt

laphroaig 10y
laphroaig quarter cask
laphroaig 25y
tallisker 10y
tallisker 18y
port askaig
caol ila 18y

9
10
72
10
28
10
29

dewars 12y
monkey shoulder 
chivas regal 12y

12
13
14

blended scotch

teeling small batch
slane triple cast

12
9

irish

single malt

spirituosen spirits

Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19%MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19% VAT

whisky whiskey 		          40ml whisky whiskey 			   40ml



michter‘s
blantons gold
woodford reserve
bookers
evan williams bottled in bond
angel`s envy
buffalo trace

12
18
11
15
10
13
8

michter‘s straight rye
stork club straight rye
sazerac rye
freimeister kollektiv rye
lot 40

12
13
18
11
10

nikka coffee grain
nikka myagikio
nikka days
nikka super rare old
nikka from the barrel
nikka coffey malt
suntory toki 
suntory kakubin
hibiki 17y
yamazaki 12y

19
24
12
13
13
19
12
13

190
50

spirituosen spirits

whisky whiskey 		          40ml whisky whiskey 			   40ml
bourbon japan

rye

Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19%MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19% VAT

südkorea south korea 	            40ml
hwayo premium 13



veritas
smith & cross
ron colon
bacardi ocho
botucal
bar gold
bar overproof
plantation o.f.t.d.
plantation 5y
plantation pineapple
plantation xo
brugal 1888
abuelo 12y
the real mccoy 12y
pyrate xo
angostura 1824 12y
flor de caña 12y
flor de caña 18y

7
7
8
9
9
9

10
8

10
10
20
10
11
12
12
14
11
16

avua still strength
avua amburana

8
 11

pisco pisco                                             40 ml        
malpaso 11

spirituosen spirits

Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19%MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19% VAT

rum rum		                     40ml cachaça cachaça	   	            40ml



amaro 
quinoa wodka
wodka sangaste
straight rye whiskey
rhabarber likör
mezcal artesanal
basler langstieler wild
nicola kartoffelbrand
cassis
speckbirne

9
13
11
11
9

15
14
12
9
9

orampe orania.mampe                 40ml
klein 4

orampe ist ein herzensprojekt der orania.bar. zusammen 
mit mampe wurde ein feiner likör aus weizenfeindestillat 
mit nuancen von backpflaume, ingwer, buntem pfeffer 
und portwein entwickelt.

orampe is a beloved project from the orania.bar. in 
cooporation with mampe a new product is born. a liqueur 
based on wheat distillate with plum, ginger, pink pepper 
and port whine is the tasty result.

Preise verstehen sich in Euro und sind inklusive 19%MWST. All prices are in Euro and inclusive of 19% VAT

spirituosen spirits

freimeister kollektiv                 40ml


